
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
52 
75 
16 
25 
38 

7 
10 
79 
40 
46 

1 
73 
77 
65 

Name 
Andrea RIVA 
VENDRAMIN 
Alessandro CORRADINI 
Camillo Mirko GARDONI 
Stefano MOSCONI 
Davide ASCHIERI 
Davide BORELLA 
Daniele PERPI 
Roberto OSIO 
Gabriele PIZZUTO 
Paolo Guido ALBRICI 
Monica BALDINI 
Andrea LEMMI 
Paolo ZAMBELLI 

Class 

A1000 
A1000 

A 
P 
A 
A 
A 
E 
A 
A600 
A1000 

Model/Engine 

Honda 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:22.436 
1:23.803 
1:24.554 
1:25.647 
1:26.279 
1:26.585 
1:26.749 
1:28.047 
1:28.426 
1:28.761 
1:31.352 
1:33.838 
1:34.430 
1:38.465 

Diff 

1.367 
2.118 
3.211 
3.843 
4.149 
4.313 
5.611 
5.990 
6.325 
8.916 

11.402 
11.994 
16.029 

Gap 

1.367 
0.751 
1.093 
0.632 
0.306 
0.164 
1.298 
0.379 
0.335 
2.591 
2.486 
0.592 
4.035 

In Lap 
5 
6 
2 

10 
7 
9 
7 
5 
6 
8 
7 
9 
2 
2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/08/2017 11:22:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

3° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:01:43 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

27/08/2017 12:15 


